
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Jr 
1 

 

TAG 100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

22k 

51 
85 
77 
44 

1 

204 

Name 

Kevin Boland Jr 

Josh Sarchet 
Bill Scheets 
Roman Madrigal 
Mason Turnen 
Nathan Byrd 

Carson Mallett 

Class 

TAG 100 Jr 

TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Diff 

0.149 
0.406 
2.103 
4.147 

DNF 

Total Tm 

6:50.906 

6:47.729 
6:47.878 
6:48.135 
6:49.832 
6:51.876 

5:55.805 

Best Tm 

50.228 

50.246 
50.347 
50.207 
50.243 
50.759 

50.208 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:17:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.149 

Avg. Speed 

49.445 

Best Lap Tm 

50.207 

Best Speed 

50.192 

Best Lap by 

77 - Roman Madrigal 

 

Summer Race #10 

Tag 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:42:02 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

9/28/2019 21:18 


