

Summer	Race #	10							Sorted on Laps		
Tag					CW Full Tra						
Main					9/28/2019 21:18						
					5/20/2015 21.10						
Race (8 Laps) started at 21:42:02											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment		
TAG 100	Jr										
1	22k	Kevin Boland Jr	TAG 100 Jr	8		6:50.906	50.228				
TAG 100	Sr										
1	51	Josh Sarchet	TAG 100 Sr	8		6:47.729	50.246				
2	85	Bill Scheets	TAG 100 Sr	8	0.149	6:47.878	50.347				
3	77	Roman Madrigal	TAG 100 Sr	8	0.406	6:48.135	50.207				
4	44	Mason Turnen	TAG 100 Sr	8	2.103	6:49.832	50.243				
5	1	Nathan Byrd	TAG 100 Sr	8	4.147	6:51.876	50.759				
Not class	ified										
DNF	204	Carson Mallett	TAG 100 Sr	7	DNF	5:55.805	50.208				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.149	49.445	50.207	50.192	77 - Roman Madrigal		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan						

Race Director James